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Type of Business Business Name First Name Last Name Mailing City State Zip Phone E-mail Web Address Fax
Recreation A Country Pedaler Carl Swanigan 6884 S. Wilderness Road Mt. Vernon KY 40456 419-307-3969 www.acountrypedaler.com
Education Achieve Training Center Alicia Bullock PO Box 1620 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-0556 ambullock5@gmail.com www.achievetrainingcenterllc.com 606-256-0568
Manufacturing Anchor Packaging Alan Grainger 13515 Barrett Parkway Ballwin MO 63021 606-386-1557 alan.grainger@anchorpac.com www.anchorpac.com
Health Care Baptist Health Debbie Hardin 1 Trillium Way Corbin KY 40701 606.523.8540 Dhardin@bhsi.com BaptistHealthCorbin.com 606.523.8726
Association Berea Chamber of Commerce David Rowlette 204 N. Broadway, Suite 1 Berea KY 40403 (859) 986-9760 chamber@bereachamber.com www.bereachamber.com (859) 986-2501
Auto Repair Bishop Tire & Auto Care, Inc. Bobby Bishop Jr. 495 Richmond Street Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-4029 sales@bishoptires.com www.bishoptire.com 606-256-2168
Professional Services Blevins Law Tracy Blevins 400 Richmond Road N Suite C Berea KY 40403 (859) 985-5410 tblevins@blevinslaw.net www.blevinslaw.net (859) 985-5482
Local Agency Christian Appalachian Project Rayann White 2610 Palumbo Drive Lexington KY 40509 859-269-0635 rwhite@chrisapp.org www.chrisapp.org 859-268-2069
Financial Services Citizens Bank Corey Craig PO Box 1078 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-2500 ccraig@citizensbankrb.com www.citizensbankrb.com/ 606-256-0210
Government City of Brodhead Rebecca Bussell PO Box 556 Brodhead KY 40409 (606) 758-8635 cityofbrodhead@windstream.net (606) 758-8635
Government City of Livingston Livingston Mayor PO Box 654 Livingston KY 40445 606-453-2061 cityoflivingston@windstream.net
Government City of Mt. Vernon Mt. Vernon Mayor PO Box 1465 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606 256-2879 mbryant@mtvernon.org (606) 256-3443
Healthcare Collins Respiratory Care, Inc. Shelly Clements 35 W. Main St. Brodhead KY 40409 606-758-9333 shelly@collinsrespiratorycare.com
Financial Service Community Trust Bank Mike Blount PO Box 157 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-5141 blountmi@ctbi.com www.ctbi.com 606-256-9611
Commercial Printing Copyrite Printing Ron Roberts 978 Commercial Drive Suite 16 Richmond KY 40475 859-624-1251 copyrite@copyriteinc.com www.copyriteinc.com 859-623-0726
Funeral Director Cox Funeral Home Robert Cox PO Box 325 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-2345 coxfuneralhome@aol.com www.coxfuneralhomeky.com 606-256-3268
Charitable Organizations Daniel Boone Community Action Agency, Inc. Tamara Cox 105 Main St. Box 7 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-4633 Tamara.Cox@danielboonecaa.org www.danielboonecaa.org 606-256-1695
Retail Danville Office Equipment D. Scott Bottoms 233 W. Main St. Danville KY 40422 859-236-6618 www.doe.bz 859-236-0304
Lodging Days Inn Iris Parker 1630 Richmond Street Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-3300 navnitpatel99@hotmail.com, irisrparker@yahoo.com 606-256-3323
Computers, Technology, Web Hosting Design & Service Computers James Smith 450 Jerri Lane Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-2567 support@designandservice.com www.designandservice.com 606-256-2567
Industry EST Tool & Machine, Inc. Steve Taylor PO Box 357 Brodhead KY 40409 606-758-4626 info@esttool.com www.esttool.com 606-758-4757
Automotive Repair Exit 62 Mobile RV Service Howell Holbrook 2111 Brindle Ridge Road Brodhead KY 40409 606-256-0516 holbrookhh@windstream.net
Real Estate Ford Brothers Inc. Sam Ford PO Box 1435 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-4545 fordbrothers@windstream.net www.fordbrothersinc.com 606-256-4555
Restaurant Godfather's Pizza Jerry Pensol PO Box 1814 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-5079 jerrypensol@yahoo.com 606-256-8778
Construction Goff Excavating Jennifer Goff PO Box 1470 Mount Vernon KY 40456 606-758-4068 goffexc@aol.com 606-256-3072
Health Care Hospice Care Plus, Inc. Shelley Rhodus 208 Kidd Drive Berea KY 40403 859-986-1500 shelly.rhodus@hospicecp.org www.hospicecp.org 859-986-2546
Industry Integrity Mold & Die Ltd. Marlene Phelps PO Box 3109 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 (606) 256-1947 mphelps@integritymold.net (606) 256-1957
Utilities Jackson Energy Cooperative Rodney Chrisman 115 Jackson Energy Lane McKee KY 40447 606-364-1000 rodneychrisman@jacksonenergy.com www.jacksonenergy.com 606-364-1006
Insurance Kentucky Farm Bureau Marlene Lawson PO Box 476 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-2050 marlene.lawson@kyfb.com 606-256-5121
Professional Services Kentucky Highlands Investment Corp. Stephen Taylor PO Box 1738 London KY 40743-1738 606-864-5175 staylor@khic.org www.khic.org 606-864-5194
Association / Entertainment Kentucky Music Hall of Fame Robert Lawson PO Box 85 Renfro Valley KY 40473 606-256-1000 rlawson1@kentuckymusicmuseum.com www.kymusichalloffame.com 606-256-2989
Restaurant KFC of Mt. Vernon Denise Parsons PO Box 20 Renfro Valley KY 40473 606-256-4910 dparsons07@windstream.net
Industry King Bottling, Inc. David King 6311 Climax Road Orlando KY 40460 606-256-4142 dlking@kingbottling.com www.kingbottling.com 606-256-2152
Association Kiwanis Club of Rockcastle County PO Box 1334 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 coxflorist@yahoo.com 606-256-1695
Convenience Store Kwik Mart Fred Baker PO Box 916 Manchester KY 40962 606-256-3360 fbaker1234@yahoo.com
Camping/Restaurant Lake Linville Boat Dock Teresa Ratliff 1797 Lake Linville Road Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-0701
Attorneys Lambert Law Offices Debra Hembree Lambert PO Box 1094 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-5828 lambertlawoffices@windstream.net 606-256-0577
Professional Services Main Street Pharmacy Danette Craig 150 Main Street Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-0475 lorie@creechngibbs.com, danette.craig@gmail.com www.mainstreetpharmacy.net 606-256-0421
Retail Mark's Hardware Donna Ruffin 226 West Main Street Brodhead KY 40409 606-758-8435 markshardware@gmail.com
Funeral Director Marvin E. Owens Home for Funerals Marvin and Judy Owens PO Box 658 Brodhead KY 40409-0658 606-758-9600 owensfh@aol.com www.marvineowensfuneralhome.com 606-758-8052
Restaurant McDonalds of Mt. Vernon Brad or Sundae Park 920 Jefferson Street Box 3 Berea KY 40403 (606) 256-3753 or sundaespark@aol.com (859) 986-3772
Builder / Housing Mink Apartments/Houses - Residential Rental Properties Gary and Gertha Mink PO Box 1347 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-5105 gwmink@windstream.net
Professional Service Mt. Vernon Drug, Inc. Kendall Kilbourne PO Box 796 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-3447 kendallkilbourne@live.com 606-256-8380
Retail/Grocery Mt. Vernon IGA Allen Petty PO Box 1949 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 (606) 256-2514 rmcapetty@gmail.com (606) 256-2522
Convenience Store Mt. Vernon Marathon Gaylen Settles PO Box 673 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-0818 dsettles@newwavecomm.com
Newspaper Publishing Mt. Vernon Signal Perlina Anderkin PO Box 185 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-2244 mvsignal@windstream.net 606-256-9526
Association Mt. Vernon-Rockcastle County Tourist Commission Susan Laws PO Box 1467 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-9814 tourism@snapp.net www.rockcastletourism.com
Education National College Virgie Douglas 125 S. Killarney Lane Richmond KY 40475 606-623-8956 vdouglas@national-college.edu www.national-college.edu 859-624-5544
Lodging National Heritage Inn and Suites C.J. Frederick 2090 Richmond Street Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-8600 renfrovalleyheritageinn@yahoo.com www.nationalheritageinn.com 877-256-8600
Financial Service PBK Bank Mae Renner PO Box 1778 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-2265 brian.duncan@pbkbank.com www.pbkbank.com 606-256-0170
Financial Service Peoples Bank Kenny Robinson PO Box 1468 Mt. Vernon KY 40456
Entertainment Renfro Valley Entertainment Center Vickie Kidd PO Box 19 Renfro Valley KY 40473 606-256-2638 info@renfrovalley.com www.renfrovalley.com 606-256-0092
Lodging Renfro Valley KOA Kampground Gene Rowland 184 KOA Campground Road Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-2474 renfrovalleykoa@hotmail.com www.renfrovalleykoa.com
Individual Robbins, Miachel Miachel Robbins 2410 Ottawa Road Brodhead KY 40409 606-219-1164 mlrobbins@windstream.net
Government Rockcastle Circuit Court Clerk Eliza York 205 E. Main St. Room 102 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-2581 elizayork@kycourts.net 606-256-4569
Local Agency Rockcastle Co Industrial Development Authority Holly Hopkins 205 E Main St Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-0445 hhopkins@rockcastlecountyky.com www.rockcastlecountyky.com
Government Rockcastle County Jailer James E. Miller 205 E. Main Street Box 12 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-2178 rcdc.jmiller@windstream.net www.rockcastlecountydetention.com 606-256-4569
Education Rockcastle County Schools Jenny Sweet 245 Richmond Street Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-2125 jenny.sweet@rockcastle.kyschools.us www.rockcastle.kyschools.us 606-256-2126
Government Rockcastle Fiscal Court Buzz Carloftis PO Box 755 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 rockcastlejudgeexec@windstream.net
Healthcare Rockcastle Health & Rehab David Dickerson 371 W. Main Street Brodhead KY 40409 (606) 758-8711 admin.rockcastle@signaturehealthcarellc.com www.signaturehealthcare.com
Healthcare Rockcastle Regional Hospital Jana Bray PO Box 1310 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-2195 j.bray@rhrcc.org www.rockcastleregional.org (606) 256-3232
Attorneys Rowe Law Office Jeremy Rowe 40 Church Street Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-308-1448 rowelawky@gmail.com
Transportation R-TEC Shirley Cummins PO Box 746 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-9835 shirley@4rtec.com www.4rtec.com 606-256-4319
Childcare Seek & Learn Child Development Denise Alexander 201 Ocean Front View Dr. Mt. Vernon KY 40456 (606) 256-2229 seeklearn@setel.com (606) 256-2273
Insurance Singleton & Associates Inc. Donnie Singleton 210 E. Main Street Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-2611 donsingleton@mikrotec.com www.singletoninsuranceagency.com 606-256-4712
Training Singleton Training & Consulting, LLC J.L. Singleton 1031 Brooklyn Blvd. Berea KY 40403 859.358.8983 singletontcllc@gmail.com
Industry SourceHOV Neal McCall D9067-60089 PO Box 7061 Troy MI 48007-7061 606-256-4134 nealmccall@srcp.com 606-256-3846
Restaurant Subway of Mt. Vernon Jerry Pensol PO Box 1814 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-1083 jerrypensol@yahoo.com 606-256-8778
Financial Services Tamara S. Clontz, CPA Tamara Clontz 760 Clontz Rd Mt. Vernon KY 40456 859-200-5642 tclontz@b2bcfo.com 606-256-5322
Individual Tatum, Lynn Lynn Tatum PO Box 781 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-8007 kyltatum@yahoo.com
Government United States Postal Service Chris Anderson 380 Richmond St. Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-2717 James.C.Anderson3@usps.gov 606-256-9384
Restaurant Wendy's of Mt. Vernon Danny Settles PO Box 673 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 (606) 256-5611 drsettles@windstream.net
Health Care White House Clinics Stephanie Moore 185 Newcomb Ave Mt. Vernon KY 40456 859-626-7700 stephanie.moore@whithouseclinics.com www.whitehouseclinics.com (859)625-1140
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